Diamond Valley Dance Academy 2024

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Our all-inclusive pricing means less hassle and value for money.

Your monthly fee includes:
v" Class tuition (based on 36 weeks of classes per year paid over 12 months)
v" All registration, admin and insurance fees
v Concert costs including all costumes and video link of show, Rehearsal and Photo Sitting Fees.

1 Class 2 Classes 3 Classes 4 Classes
per week per week per week per week

$89 | $149 | $179 | $215

per month per month per month per month

5 Classes 6 Classes 7 Classes 8 Classes
per week per week per week per week

$255 | $285 | $299 | $315

per month per month per month per month

Your monthly fee does not include our optional extras including uniform items,
exam or convention fees, events such as Movie Night or Dance Camp or tickets to our
end of year Concerts.

Conditions of Payment:
All Fees are inclusive of GST
Each term incurs three monthly instalment payments ie Term 1 - January, February and March; Term 2 - April,
May and June; Term 3 - July, August and September; Term 4 - October, November and December
No refunds are given under any circumstances for missed classes due to illness, holiday or government enforced
lockdowns. Students are welcome to log on to our Hybrid Dance Studio or book in a make up class (if applicable)
during Terms 1-3 only.
Students enrolling during the term/month will need to pay a prorata monthly instalment.
All payments must be made through Ezidebit via monthly direct debit instalments from your nominated bank
account or credit card.
Monthly instalment payments are made on the 1st of every month.
Any students enrolling after 1st August 2024 will be required to pay a Concert Catch Up fee of $50 upon
enrolment.
Enrolment carries over perpetually to the next month/term unless otherwise advised.
Any change or cancellation of classes must be provided in writing to admin@dvdance.com.au. Please note a
28 day cancellation period applies.
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